FLORIDA HOUSE
*GENERAL LEDGER

June 2017

Date
1012 Bank of America - Checking

Beginning Balance

06/01/2017

06/01/2017

06/02/2017
06/02/2017
06/02/2017

06/03/2017
06/05/2017

06/05/2017

06/06/2017

06/07/2017
06/08/2017

06/08/2017

06/08/2017
06/09/2017
06/09/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017

06/10/2017
06/12/2017

06/13/2017
06/15/2017

06/15/2017

06/15/2017

06/15/2017

Type

Check

Bill Payment (Check)

Check

Deposit

Bill Payment (Check)
Bill Payment (Check)

Check

Check
Bill Payment (Check)

Check
Deposit
Bill Payment (Check)

Journal Entry

Bill Payment (Check)
Deposit

Bill Payment (Check)
Bill Payment (Check)

Bill Payment (Check)
Check

Check
Journal Entry

Journal Entry

Journal Entry

Journal Entry

Num

JUN 2017

AUTO DEBIT

4497

4496

EFT-LR7D9-7TLTN

4499

4498

EFT-LRKGC-LX4G4

4500

EFT-LRQW6-1M4QD

953

4501

EFT-LRXVY-DJ6C6
EFT-LRXRW-42R2N

EFT-LRXRR-Q2QC9

4502

4488
943

944

945

943

Name

PUBLIC STORAGE

DJ WACHTER INC.

CAPTAIN COOKIE & THE MILK MAN

JORDAN PIC-V

PEPCO

FRAGER'S HARDWARE

CLAYTON CRAVEY

DC HEALTH LINK

FRAGER'S HARDWARE

RICOH-V

JORDAN PIC-V

RICOH-V
TENLEYTOWN TRASH

DC WATER AND SEWER

CAMILLE ROBINSON

BART HUDSON-V

Memo/Description

JUNE 2017 STORAGE UNIT RENT

INTERN EVENT
DEPOSIT

0255 1480 17
HARDWARE SUPPLIES

INTERN STIPEND

AIR CONDITIONING FILTERS

BLACKBAUD DEPOSIT

PAYMENT TO RICOH/ EFT-LQ1BC-

6VB8C DD 5-26-2017, SENT TO
INCORRECT ADDRESS, TO BE
RETURNED TO FL HOUSE BANK
ACCOUNT

DEPOSIT

05171229007

INTERN STIPEND

CHECK #4488 REIMBURSEMENT TO

BART HUDSON

PR #1 06-15-17 EFT

PR TAX IMPND #1 06-15-17

PAYMENT TO RICOH/ EFT-LRQW6-

1M4QB DD 6-08-2017, SENT TO
INCORRECT ADDRESS, TO BE
RETURNED TO FL HOUSE BANK
ACCOUNT

PR #1 06-15-17 EFT

Split

6670G III.

ADMINISTRATION:Office:Storage

2010 Accounts Payable

6337 1. PROGRAM:Education -
Restricted:Florida House Intern

-Split-
2010 Accounts Payable

2010 Accounts Payable

6761G 1. PROPERTY:Building
Service:Grounds Supplies

6337 1. PROGRAM:Education -
Restricted:Florida House Intern

2010 Accounts Payable

6761G II. PROPERTY:Building
Service:Grounds Supplies

-Split-

2010 Accounts Payable

-Split-
2010 Accounts Payable
-Split-
2010 Accounts Payable
2010 Accounts Payable

2010 Accounts Payable
6337 1. PROGRAM:Education -

Restricted:Florida House Intern
-Split-
-Split-
-Split-

-Split-
-Split-

Amount

-198.18

-1,400.00

-350.00
3,250.00
-152.42

-237.54

-52.81

-500.00

-1,619.41

-37.37
1,395.56

-270.98

270.98
-565.01
3,075.13
-270.98
-135.98

-126.17

-500.00

-858.43
-4,330.32

-1,753.56

270.98

1,626.96

Balance

139,441.54

139,243.36

137,843.36

137,493.36
140,743.36
140,590.94

140,353.40

140,300.59

139,800.59

138,181.18

138,143.81
139,539.37

139,268.39

139,539.37
138,974.36
142,049.49
141,778.51
141,642.53

141,516.36

141,016.36

140,157.93
135,827.61

134,074.05

134,345.03

135,971.99



Date Type Num Name Memo/Description Split Amount Balance
6252G 111
ADMINISTRATION:Professional
06/15/2017 Check EFT-LRXVY-DJ6C7 PAYCHEX PAYCHEX EIB INVOICE Fees:Accounting Services -98.56 135,873.43
06/16/2017 Bill Payment (Check) 4503 JORDAN PIC-V 2010 Accounts Payable -250.25 135,623.18
6761G II. PROPERTY:Building
06/16/2017 Check 4504 FRAGER'S HARDWARE FOUNTAIN REPAIR Service:Grounds Supplies -20.27 135,602.91
06/16/2017 Bill Payment (Check) EFT-LSK3N-1M0S7 RICOH-V 2010 Accounts Payable -541.96 135,060.95
06/17/2017 Bill Payment (Check) EFT-LSMSK-VXJLH COMCAST-V 2010 Accounts Payable -234.83 134,826.12
06/17/2017 Bill Payment (Check) EFT-LSMSB-BVLJS CAREFIRST BLUECROSS XA77 2010 Accounts Payable -96.00 134,730.12
06/17/2017 Bill Payment (Check) EFT-LSMS4-5NZ84 FEDERAL EXPRESS 1261-4911-5 2010 Accounts Payable -217.29 134,512.83
06/22/2017 Deposit BLACKBAUD INC DES:DISBURSE ID:30  -Split- 192.63 134,705.46
06/27/2017 Bill Payment (Check) EFT-LTPJS-GMXWG LIZ DOYLE-V 2010 Accounts Payable -3,044.42 131,661.04
PAYMENT TO RICOH/ EFT-LSK3N-
1MO0S7 DD 6-15-2017, SENT TO
INCORRECT ADDRESS, TO BE
RETURNED TO FL HOUSE BANK
06/28/2017 Journal Entry 952 ACCOUNT -Split- 270.98 131,932.02
06/30/2017 Journal Entry 947 PR TAX IMPND #2 -Split- -1,742.76 130,189.26
06/30/2017 Journal Entry 948 PR 06/16/17 - 06/30/17 EFT -Split- -4,330.32 125,858.94
6252G III.
ADMINISTRATION:Professional
06/30/2017 Expense PAYCHEX PAYCHEX EIB DES:INVOICE ID:X7191 Fees:Accounting Services -98.56 125,760.38
PR 06/16/17 - 06/30/17 owed prepaid
06/30/2017 Journal Entry 948 taxes refunded - FINAL -Split- 365.46 126,125.84
06/30/2017 Deposit DEPOSIT -Split- 10,739.21 136,865.05
06/30/2017 Bill Payment (Check) AUTO PAY DJ WACHTER INC. 2010 Accounts Payable -1,400.00 135,465.05
Total for 1012 Bank of America - Checking $-3,976.49
1015 Bank of America CFC #1720
Beginning Balance 9,626.30
06/05/2017 Deposit CONTRIBUTIONS CFC DEPOSIT -Split- 440.00 10,066.30
06/27/2017 Deposit CONTRIBUTIONS CFC DEPOSIT -Split- 560.00 10,626.30
06/29/2017 Deposit CONTRIBUTIONS CFC DEPOSIT -Split- 370.00 10,996.30
Total for 1015 Bank of America CFC #1720 $1,370.00
1020 Petty Cash
Beginning Balance 300.00
Total for 1020 Petty Cash
1252 Bernstein Investment Joint
Beginning Balance 646,134.00
06/30/2017 Journal Entry 950 REALIZED GAIN OR LOSS -Split- 939.05 647,073.05
06/30/2017 Journal Entry 946 BERNSTEIN INTEREST EARNED -Split- 2.49 647,075.54
BERNSTEIN EQUITY AND BOND
06/30/2017 Journal Entry 946 DIVIDENDS -Split- 1,081.28 648,156.82
06/30/2017 Journal Entry 946 BERNSTEIN QTRLY INVESTMENT FEE  -Split- 0.00 648,156.82



Date Type Num Name Memo/Description Split Amount Balance
06/30/2017 Journal Entry 949 UNREALIZED GAIN OR LOSS -Split- -1,016.82 647,140.00
Total for 1252 Bernstein Investment Joint $1,006.00
1300 Accounts Receivable
Beginning Balance 1,000.00
Total for 1300 Accounts Receivable
1350 Prepaid Expenses
Beginning Balance 3,611.83
JUNE HEALTH INSURANCE PAID IN
06/01/2017 Journal Entry 936 MAY 2017 -Split- -1,619.41 1,992.42
ACCOUNT NUMBER 1054789, DC
HEALTH LINK, STATEMENT DATE
6/02/2017 COVERAGE FOR JULY 2017 -
06/02/2017 Bill JUL 2017 DC HEALTH LINK WB 6420G - DUE BY JUN 30, 2017 2010 Accounts Payable 1,619.41 3,611.83
06/15/2017 Journal Entry 943 PR #1 06-15-17 EFT -Split- -81.76 3,530.07
06/15/2017 Journal Entry 943 PR #1 06-15-17 EFT -Split- -81.75 3,448.32
PR #1 06-15-17 EFT/ REFUND FOR PR
06/15/2017 Journal Entry 943 TAX OVERPAYMENT -Split- -349.56 3,098.76
06/15/2017 Journal Entry 943 PR #1 06-15-17 EFT -Split- -764.33 2,334.43
06/15/2017 Journal Entry 943 PR #1 06-15-17 EFT —Split- -349.56 1,984.87
PR 06/16/17 - 06/30/17 owed prepaid
06/30/2017 Journal Entry 948 taxes refunded - FINAL -Split- -365.46 1,619.41
Total for 1350 Prepaid Expenses $-1,992.42
1370 Inventory Asset
Beginning Balance 9,585.00
Total for 1370 Inventory Asset
1540 Building & Improvements
Beginning Balance 667,337.54
Total for 1540 Building & Improvements
1560 Furniture & Fixtures
Beginning Balance 87,189.22
Total for 1560 Furniture & Fixtures
1565 Antiques, Paintings & etc...
Beginning Balance 239,041.00
Total for 1565 Antiques, Paintings & etc...
1580 Equipment
Beginning Balance 37,384.84
Total for 1580 Equipment
1590 Florida House Film
Beginning Balance 9,664.53



Date Type Num Name Memo/Description Split Amount Balance
Total for 1590 Florida House Film
1650 Accum. Depreciation
Beginning Balance -618,991.82
Total for 1650 Accum. Depreciation
1670 Land
Beginning Balance 30,801.00
Total for 1670 Land
2010 Accounts Payable
Beginning Balance 1,773.52
06/01/2017 Bill Payment (Check) AUTO DEBIT DJ WACHTER INC. 1012 Bank of America - Checking -1,400.00 373.52
06/02/2017 Bill Payment (Check) 4496 JORDAN PIC-V 1012 Bank of America - Checking -152.42 221.10
DC WASA - FOR 04/28/2017 -
05/31/2017 (33 DAYS) - DUE BY
06/02/2017 Bill 06022017 DC WATER AND SEWER 6/27/2017 6451G II. PROPERTY:Utilities-Water 126.17 347.27
REIMB TO JORDAN PIC 6/2/17 EXP
06/02/2017 Bill JUN 2017 EXP JORDAN PIC-V REPORT -Split- 152.42 499.69
ACCOUNT NUMBER 1054789, DC
HEALTH LINK, STATEMENT DATE
6/02/2017 COVERAGE FOR JULY 2017 -
06/02/2017 Bill JUL 2017 DC HEALTH LINK WB 6420G 1350 Prepaid Expenses 1,619.41 2,119.10
06/03/2017 Bill Payment (Check) EFT-LR7D9-7TLTN PEPCO 1012 Bank of America - Checking -237.54 1,881.56
RICOH CUST #13731297, 6601G IIL
INV#5003994698/ LEASE PAYMENT ADMINISTRATION:Office:Office
06/04/2017 Bill 5003994698 RICOH-V RICOH COPIER MPC3003 Supplies & Equip 541.96 2,423.52
INSURANCE PREM COVERAGE FOR
COVERAGE PERIOD JULY 1-31, 2017 6420G I11. ADMINISTRATION:Payroll
06/04/2017 Bill 171550000085 CAREFIRST BLUECROSS FOR 3 PEOPLE Expenses:Health Insur & Other FB 96.00 2,519.52
RICOH CUST #13731297, 6601G III.
INV#5003994698/ LEASE PAYMENT ADMINISTRATION:Office:Office
06/04/2017 Bill 5003994698 RICOH-V RICOH COPIER MPC3003 Supplies & Equip 270.98 2,790.50
6252G IIL
MAY 2017 FOR FINANCIAL REPORT ADMINISTRATION:Professional
06/05/2017 Bill 2017 - MAY DJ WACHTER INC. PREPARATION Fees:Accounting Services 1,400.00 4,190.50
SHIPMENTS FEDEX INV DATE 06-06-
06/06/2017 Bill 5-824-80295 FEDERAL EXPRESS 2017, INV# 5-824-80295 -Split- 217.29 4,407.79
REIMB TO JORDAN PIC 6-9-2017 EXP
06/06/2017 Bill EXP.06.09.2017 JORDAN PIC-V REPORT -Split- 565.01 4,972.80
06/06/2017 Bill Payment (Check) EFT-LRKGC-LX4G4 DC HEALTH LINK 1012 Bank of America - Checking -1,619.41 3,353.39
BILLING DATE 06,/07/2017, ACCOUNT
#8299 70 001 0716619, FOR 06,08 -
06/07/2017 Bill 06072017 COMCAST-V 07/07/2017 billing period 6452G II. PROPERTY:Utilites - Cable 234.83 3,588.22
RICOH CUST #13731297, 6601G IIL
INV#5003927571/ LEASE PAYMENT ADMINISTRATION:Office:Office
06/08/2017 Bill 5003927571 RICOH-V RICOH COPIER MPC3003 Supplies & Equip 270.98 3,859.20
06/08/2017 Bill Payment (Check) EFT-LRQW6-1M4QD RICOH-V 1012 Bank of America - Checking -270.98 3,588.22
06/09/2017 Bill Payment (Check) 4501 JORDAN PIC-V 1012 Bank of America - Checking -565.01 3,023.21
06/10/2017 Bill Payment (Check) EFT-LRXVY-DJ6C6 RICOH-V 1012 Bank of America - Checking -270.98 2,752.23



Date Type Num Name Memo/Description Split Amount Balance
06/10/2017 Bill Payment (Check) EFT-LRXRW-42R2N TENLEYTOWN TRASH 1012 Bank of America - Checking -135.98 2,616.25
06/10/2017 Bill Payment (Check) EFT-LRXRR-Q2QC9 DC WATER AND SEWER 1012 Bank of America - Checking -126.17 2,490.08
VERIZON - TELEPHONE#202-546-1555 66506 III.
06/14/2017 Bill 06142017 VERIZON-TRENTON, NJ DUE JULY 13, 2017 ADMINISTRATION:Office:Telephone 269.90 2,759.98
JUNE 2017 INLAND MARINE, BUSINESS 64006 III.
06/15/2017 Bill JUN 2017 HARTFORD OWNERS, WORKERS COMP & FEES ADMINISTRATION:Insurance 773.70 3,533.68
REIMB TO JORDAN PIC 6-16-2017 EXP ~ 6012F I. PROGRAM:Regional & Special
06/16/2017 Bill EXP.17.06.16 JORDAN PIC-V REPORT Events Cost 250.25 3,783.93
06/16/2017 Bill Payment (Check) EFT-LSK3N-1M0S7 RICOH-V 1012 Bank of America - Checking -541.96 3,241.97
06/16/2017 Bill Payment (Check) 4503 JORDAN PIC-V 1012 Bank of America - Checking -250.25 2,991.72
06/17/2017 Bill Payment (Check) EFT-LSMS4-5NZ84 FEDERAL EXPRESS 1012 Bank of America - Checking -217.29 2,774.43
06/17/2017 Bill Payment (Check) EFT-LSMSK-VXJLH COMCAST-V 1012 Bank of America - Checking -234.83 2,539.60
06/17/2017 Bill Payment (Check) EFT-LSMSB-BVLJS CAREFIRST BLUECROSS 1012 Bank of America - Checking -96.00 2,443.60
REIMBURSEMENT TO LIZ DOYLE FOR
06/23/2017 Bill LIZ DOYLE-V MAY 2017 EXP REPORT -Split- 3,044.42 5,488.02
PEPCO - FOR PERIOD 05/23/17 TO
06/22/2017 BILL ISSUE DATE JUN 23,
06/23/2017 Bill JUNE 2017 PEPCO 2017. 6450G II. PROPERTY:Utilities-Electric 226.50 5,714.52
06/27/2017 Bill Payment (Check) EFT-LTPJS-GMXWG LIZ DOYLE-V 1012 Bank of America - Checking -3,044.42 2,670.10
06/30/2017 Bill Payment (Check) AUTO PAY DJ WACHTER INC. 1012 Bank of America - Checking -1,400.00 1,270.10
JUNE 2017 SERVICE FOR TRASH AND  6200G II. PROPERTY:Building
06/30/2017 Bill 60318577 TENLEYTOWN TRASH RECYLE - INV# 60318577 Operations 135.98 1,406.08
Total for 2010 Accounts Payable $-367.44
2014 AMEX #31007
US SENATE GIFT SHOP WASHINGTON
99999997170 2022247308/ INTERN
CHRISTIAN CHAMBERS GOING AWAY  6300P I. PROGRAM:Education -
06/20/2017 Expense DEBIT US SENATE GIFT SHOP PARTY Unrestricted 204.00 204.00
CHICK-FIL-A #03400 OWASHINGTON
000051520 2029863290/ WASHINGTON  6012F I. PROGRAM:Regional & Special
06/23/2017 Expense DEBIT CHICK-FIL-A EVENT (PER EMAIL FROM JORDAN) Events Cost 248.50 452.50
WWW.GEORGETOWNCUPCAK(202)333-
84 807756 BAKED GOODS/ INTERN
CHRISTIAN CHAMBERS GOING AWAY  6300P I. PROGRAM:Education -
06/24/2017 Expense DEBIT PARTY Unrestricted 48.50 501.00
6660G III.
USPS.COM POSTAL STORKANSAS CITY ADMINISTRATION:Office:Postage &
06/28/2017 Expense USPS 111578185448002758777 Delivery 168.00 669.00
WE, THE PIZZA 0072 WASHINGTON DC
49940030 202-544-4008/ WASHINGTON 6012F I. PROGRAM:Regional & Special
06/29/2017 Expense EVENT (PER EMAIL FROM JORDAN) Events Cost 71.60 740.60
CHICK-FIL-A #03400 OWASHINGTON
000056854 2029863290/ WASHINGTON  6012F I. PROGRAM:Regional & Special
06/30/2017 Expense CHICK-FIL-A EVENT (PER EMAIL FROM JORDAN) Events Cost 330.50 1,071.10
Total for 2014 AMEX #31007 $1,071.10
2030 Federal W/held
06/15/2017 Journal Entry 943 PR #06-15-17 FED -Split- 764.33 764.33
06/15/2017 Journal Entry 944 PR TAX IMPND #1 FED 06-15-17 -Split- -764.33 0.00



Date Type Num Name Memo/Description Split Amount Balance
06/30/2017 Journal Entry 948 PR 06/16/17 - 06/30/17 FED TAX -Split- 764.33 764.33
06/30/2017 Journal Entry 947 PR TAX IMPND #2 FED -Split- -764.33 0.00
Total for 2030 Federal W/held $0.00
2040 Fica W/held
06/15/2017 Journal Entry 943 PR #1 06-15-17 FICA -Split- 349.56 349.56
06/15/2017 Journal Entry 943 PR #1 06-15-17 FICA -Split- 81.76 431.32
06/15/2017 Journal Entry 944 PR TAX IMPND #1 FICA 06-15-17 -Split- -81.76 349.56
06/15/2017 Journal Entry 944 PR TAX IMPND #1 FICA 06-15-17 -Split- -349.56 0.00
PR 06/16/17 - 06/30/17 SOCIAL
06/30/2017 Journal Entry 948 SECURITY -Split- 349.57 349.57
06/30/2017 Journal Entry 948 PR 06/16/17 - 06/30/17 MEDICARE -Split- 81.75 431.32
06/30/2017 Journal Entry 947 PR TAX IMPND #2 SOC SEC -Split- -349.57 81.75
06/30/2017 Journal Entry 947 PR TAX IMPND #2 MEDICARE -Split- -81.75 0.00
Total for 2040 Fica W/held $0.00
2045 State W/held
06/15/2017 Journal Entry 943 PR #1 06-15-17 STATE DC -Split- 112.20 112.20
06/15/2017 Journal Entry 943 PR #1 06-15-17 STATE MD -Split- 0.00 112.20
06/15/2017 Journal Entry 944 PR TAX IMPND #1 STATE MD 06-15-17  -Split- 0.00 112.20
06/15/2017 Journal Entry 944 PR TAX IMPND #1 STATE DC 06-15-17  -Split- -112.20 0.00
06/30/2017 Journal Entry 947 PR TAX IMPND # MD -Split- 0.00 0.00
06/30/2017 Journal Entry 948 PR 06/16/17 - 06/30/17 MD TAX -Split- 112.20 112.20
06/30/2017 Journal Entry 947 PR TAX IMPND #2 DC -Split- -112.20 0.00
Total for 2045 State W/held $0.00
3010 Beginning Fund Balance
Beginning Balance 687,116.43
Total for 3010 Beginning Fund Balance
3050 Net Investment in Property
Beginning Balance 428,324.42
Total for 3050 Net Investment in Property
1) Dues
4210 Trustee's Pledge
Beginning Balance 201,250.00
KATHLEEN GREENE/ WINTER PARK,
06/02/2017 Deposit FL/ TRUSTEE PLEDGE 1012 Bank of America - Checking 1,250.00 202,500.00
LESLIE J. LOTT/ REFUND TO CARD
AMEX ***3006 (TRUSTEE PLEDGE
CHARGED ON 4/07/2017
W/BLACKBAUD DEPOSIT TOTALING
06/08/2017 Deposit $25,809.49) 1012 Bank of America - Checking -2,500.00 200,000.00



Date Type

Total for 4210 Trustee's Pledge

Num

Name Memo/Description Split Amount

$-1,250.00

Balance

4212 Young Ambassador

Beginning Balance

06/22/2017 Deposit

Total for 4212 Young Ambassador

HEATHER HOUSTON/ PD BY VISA CC
%5850 1012 Bank of America - Checking 83.30

$83.30

4,541.50

4,624.80

Total for 1) Dues

$-1,166.70

2) Donations
4100 Annual Unrestricted Donations
Beginning Balance

Total for 4100 Annual Unrestricted Donations

51,293.46

4110 Bequest-Wolfson

Beginning Balance

06/02/2017 Deposit

Total for 4110 Bequest-Wolfson

NORTHERN TRUST WF-CLEARING
ACCOUNT 1012 Bank of America - Checking 2,000.00

$2,000.00

4,000.00

6,000.00

Total for 2) Donations

$2,000.00

3) Regional Event
4402 Jacksonville
Beginning Balance

Total for 4402 Jacksonville

100.00

4405 Miami/Dade
Beginning Balance

Total for 4405 Miami/Dade

5,000.00

4408 Tampa Bay

Beginning Balance

06/30/2017 Deposit

Total for 4408 Tampa Bay

ALLIANCE BERNSTEIN, PRINCETON, NJ 1012 Bank of America - Checking 250.00

$250.00

16,056.34

16,306.34

4411 Orlando
Beginning Balance

Total for 4411 Orlando

191.00

4413 Central FL

Beginning Balance

06/22/2017 Deposit

Total for 4413 Central FL

ALLISON WALSH/ PD BY VISA CC
***5529 1012 Bank of America - Checking 115.00

$115.00

12,406.70

12,521.70




Date Type
4418 FHC at Lakeland

Beginning Balance

Total for 4418 FHC at Lakeland

Num

Name

Memo/Description Split

Amount

Balance

10,500.00

Total for 3) Regional Event

$365.00

4) Special Events
4417 SpL Event- Inauguration

Beginning Balance

06/30/2017 Deposit

Total for 4417 SpL Event- Inauguration

"LET'S GET TO WORK", TALLAHASSEE,
FL 1012 Bank of America - Checking

10,295.00

$10,295.00

7,000.00

17,295.00

Total for 4) Special Events

$10,295.00

5) Restricted
4192 Rhea Chiles Building Fund
Beginning Balance

Total for 4192 Rhea Chiles Building Fund

1,000.00

4330 Internship Scholarship Grants
Beginning Balance

Total for 4330 Internship Scholarship Grants

8,000.00

Total for 5) Restricted

6) House Functions
4600 Onsite House Functions

Beginning Balance

06/08/2017 Deposit

06/08/2017 Deposit

06/09/2017 Deposit

Total for 4600 Onsite House Functions

CRAIG AUSTER/ PD BY AMEX ***2648 1012 Bank of America - Checking

CHRISTOPHER ONO/ PD BY VISA
k8142 1012 Bank of America - Checking

AMERICAN COUNCIL FOR CAPITAL

FORMATION/ WASHINGTON, DC/ FOR

JUNE 27TH, JULY 11TH, JULY 18TH

EPEs 1012 Bank of America - Checking

2,000.00

2,000.00

3,000.00

$7,000.00

28,500.00

30,500.00

32,500.00

35,500.00

Total for 6) House Functions

$7,000.00

7) Other
4800 Board Meetings
Spring

Beginning Balance
06/09/2017 Deposit

06/30/2017 Deposit

MICHAEL T. MOORE/ CORAL GABLES,
FL/ SPRING MEETING GUEST 1012 Bank of America - Checking

SOUTHWEST TOWERS, FORT MYERS,
FL/ SPRINT BOARD GUEST (C. CASAT) 1012 Bank of America - Checking

75.13

194.21

2,013.55

2,088.68

2,282.89



Date Type Num Name Memo/Description Split Amount Balance
Total for Spring $269.34
Total for 4800 Board Meetings $269.34
4990 Other Income
Beginning Balance 153.64
Total for 4990 Other Income
Total for 7) Other $269.34
I. PROGRAM
6012F Regional & Special Events Cost
Beginning Balance 14,362.27
06/06/2017 Bill EXP.06.09.2017 JORDAN PIC-V CHICK-FIL-A 2010 Accounts Payable 277.50 14,639.77
06/16/2017 Bill EXP.17.06.16 JORDAN PIC-V CHICK-FIL-A 2010 Accounts Payable 250.25 14,890.02
CHICK-FIL-A #03400 OWASHINGTON
000051520 2029863290/ WASHINGTON
06/23/2017 Expense DEBIT CHICK-FIL-A EVENT (PER EMAIL FROMJORDAN) 2014 AMEX #31007 248.50 15,138.52
WE, THE PIZZA 0072 WASHINGTON DC
49940030 202—544-4008/ WASHINGTON
06/29/2017 Expense EVENT (PER EMAIL FROM _]ORDAN) 2014 AMEX #31007 71.60 15,210.12
CHICK-FIL-A #03400 OWASHINGTON
000056854 2029863290/ WASHINGTON
06/30/2017 Expense CHICK-FIL-A EVENT (PER EMAIL FROM JORDAN) 2014 AMEX #31007 330.50 15,540.62
Total for 6012F Regional & Special Events Cost $1,178.35
6300P Education - Unrestricted
Beginning Balance 95.37
US SENATE GIFT SHOP WASHINGTON
99999997170 2022247308/ INTERN
CHRISTIAN CHAMBERS GOING AWAY
06/20/2017 Expense DEBIT US SENATE GIFT SHOP PARTY 2014 AMEX #31007 204.00 299.37
WGI SOLID CACTUS (WEB.COM)/
CHANGES TO INTERN FORM ON WEB
06/23/2017 Bill LIZ DOYLE-V SITE 2010 Accounts Payable 1,180.00 1,479.37
WWW.GEORGETOWNCUPCAK(202)333-
84 807756 BAKED GOODS/ INTERN
CHRISTIAN CHAMBERS GOING AWAY
06/24/2017 Expense DEBIT PARTY 2014 AMEX #31007 48.50 1,527.87
Total for 6300P Education - Unrestricted $1,432.50
6302P Vistor Services Program
Beginning Balance 994.96
Total for 6302P Vistor Services Program
Total for 6300P Education - Unrestricted with subs $1,432.50
6303P Restricted Contri Expended
6304P Rhea Chiles Bldg Fund
Beginning Balance 191.37
